
 
 
 
 
 
 

5454 West 110th Street 
Overland Park, Kansas 
913 345-7572 
Gary.Kepley@CenturyLink.com 
 
Gary Kepley 
Director-Regulatory Operations 

 
 
July  10, 2012 
 
 
Transmittal No. 25 - Amended 
 
Secretary 
Federal Communications Commission 
445 12th Street, SW, TW-B-204 
Washington, DC  20554 
 
Attention:  Competitive Pricing Division, Wireline Competition Bureau 
 

On July 9, CenturyLink Operating Companies (CLOC) issued Transmittal No. 25, which 
revised its  Tariff F.C.C. Nos. 1, 2, 3, 6, 7, 8 and 9.  Transmittal No. 25 is being amended in order 
to include the omitted TRP for FCC No 9 - Embarq.   This was the only price cap model that was 
impacted by the 20 to 30 mile change in the EVC mileage free allowance.  The other study areas 
didn't have any demand in 2011, the historical time period for the price cap TRPs.  
 

All correspondence and inquiries in connection with this filing should be addressed to me 
at 5454 West 110th Street, Mailstop KSOPKJ0502-508, Overland Park, Kansas  66211, (913) 
345-7572. 
 
 
 
 
 Gary L. Kepley 
 Director – Regulatory Operations 
 CenturyLink 

 
Attachment 
 TRP data for FCC No. 9 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Streamlined Filing 
This streamlined filing is being made on  

15 days' notice in accordance with  
Section 204(a)(3) of the Communications Act. 



 
ATTACHMENT A 

 
Federal Registration Numbers for 

CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES 
 
 
Tariff F.C.C. No. 1 Participants 
 
0002-7744-87 
0002-7672-83 
0002-8537-11 
0002-3903-26 
0004-2533-73 
0004-3122-29 
0004-5472-61 
 
Tariff F.C.C. Nos. 2 and 3 Participants 
 
0005-8277-87 
0005-8277-12 
 
Tariff F.C.C. No. 6 Participants 
 
0001-7308-86 0001-7435-41 
0004-2533-81 0004-3122-45 
0003-9369-52 0004-5470-48 
0001-6733-59 0004-5472-95 
0004-3122-37 0004-3121-95 
0001-7724-82 0004-5470-22 
0002-7159-02 0001-7484-66 
0006-2304-60 0001-7684-49 
0005-7862-23 0001-6854-29 
0004-0850-80 0004-3122-11 
0004-0850-98 0004-3122-52 
0002-6483-68 0004-3121-53 
0001-6775-41 0004-5469-82 
0004-5470-71 0004-3121-61 
0001-7323-38 0001-6188-18 
0001-7100-11 0006-1607-41 
0001-7738-11 0004-5470-14 
 
Tariff F.C.C. No. 7 Participants 
 
0004-3337-79 
0004-3337-53 
0004-3336-88 
0004-3337-95 
 



 
 

ATTACHMENT A (Cont’d) 
 

Federal Registration Numbers for 
CENTURYLINK OPERATING COMPANIES 

 
 
Tariff F.C.C. No. 8 Participants 
 
0004-5470-55 
0001-7127-51 
0001-5846-97 
0001-5825-43 
0005-7613-09 
0001-5620-99 
0004-3122-60 
0001-5660-41 
0001-6234-38 
0001-6172-65 
0001-6302-43 
0004-5470-06 
0004-5470-89 
0002-6419-67 
 
Tariff F.C.C. No. 9 Participants 
 
0004-1465-85 0005-0517-68 
0004-1404-22 0001-6851-48 
0001-8252-98 0002-3825-70 
0002-9015-51 0001-9523-40 
0005-0517-43 0002-3825-70 
0002-5952-47 0001-5666-94 
0002-3420-38 0002-9388-43 
0002-6434-35 0001-7701-22 
0002-3372-44 0004-1839-19 
0002-3916-39 0001-7770-36 

 
  
 


